
Event 1
1 APR 2009 ­ 10:00

Men's 1m Springboard
Tremplin 1m Hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee LLINAS Julian LEN

Panel A (Dive 1­3)

Judge 1 ALT Walter GER

Judge 2 PALAZZO Marco Valerio ITA

Judge 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos GRE

Judge 4 GUTIERREZ Marta ESP

Judge 5 ZAYTSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 6 VAN DER VOURT Ronald NED

Judge 7 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Assistant Referee NOVOTNA Hana LEN

Panel B (Dive 4­6)

Judge 1 BARTAIA Irakli GEO

Judge 2 BOUSSARD Michel FRA

Judge 3 FREEMAN Sally GBR

Judge 4 SOROKINA Anna UKR

Judge 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 6 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Judge 7 KOZDRANSKI Andrzej POL

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  72.85 1 72.85 1    397.50

107B 3.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  61.05 7 133.90 2 1.85   

205C 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 =3 199.90 1     

305C 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 3 267.40 1     

5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  65.60 3 333.00 1     

5335D 3.0 6.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 =5 397.50 1     

2 SACCHIN Christopher ITA 405C 3.1 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  60.45 =8 60.45 =8 12.40  388.40

5335D 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.00 1 129.45 4 6.30   

205C 3.0 5.5  5.5  4.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 13 178.95 7 20.95   

305C 3.0 7.0  6.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  60.00 7 238.95 8 28.45   

5152B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  75.20 1 314.15 3 18.85   

107B 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  74.25 1 388.40 2 9.10   

3 MARCONI Nicola ITA 203B 2.3 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  50.60 20 50.60 20 22.25  377.35

105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  62.40 6 113.00 12 22.75   

5152B 3.2 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  65.60 5 178.60 8 21.30   

5335D 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  70.50 1 249.10 4 18.30   

305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  58.50 =8 307.60 4 25.40   

405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 2 377.35 3 20.15   

4 KUZNETSOV Evgeny RUS 405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 =2 69.75 =2 3.10  374.70

107C 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 3 135.75 1     

205C 3.0 5.5  6.0  6.0  7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  52.50 12 188.25 3 11.65   

305B 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0  62.40 6 250.65 3 16.75   

5335D 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 2 318.15 2 14.85   

5235D 2.9 5.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  56.55 11 374.70 4 22.80   

5 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 5333D 2.6 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  62.40 =6 62.40 =6 10.45  371.35

105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  53.30 13 115.70 10 20.05   

5152B 3.2 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 1 187.70 4 12.20   

305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  57.00 11 244.70 6 22.70   

205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 7 304.70 5 28.30   

405C 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.65 4 371.35 5 26.15   
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6 ZAKHAROV Ilya RUS 405C 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 5 65.10 5 7.75  360.60

107C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  55.50 12 120.60 7 15.15   

205C 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 6 183.60 5 16.30   

305C 3.0 5.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0  55.50 =13 239.10 7 28.30   

5335D 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  63.00 4 302.10 7 30.90   

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0  58.50 9 360.60 6 36.90   

7 ILLANA Javier ESP 405C 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 =2 69.75 =2 3.10  360.55

107C 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 5 132.75 3 3.00   

305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 =3 198.75 2 1.15   

205C 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5  55.50 =13 254.25 2 13.15   

5152B 3.2 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  44.80 22 299.05 8 33.95   

5335D 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0  61.50 7 360.55 7 36.95   

8 ROZEMBERG Pavlo GER 405C 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  66.65 4 66.65 4 6.20  350.15

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 =9 125.15 6 10.60   

107C 3.0 6.0  5.0  5.5  4.0 5.0 6.5 5.5  48.00 14 173.15 9 26.75   

205C 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5  63.00 =4 236.15 9 31.25   

305C 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0  58.50 =8 294.65 9 38.35   

5335D 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 12 350.15 8 47.35   

9 ANNAS Michel GER 105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  57.20 =12 57.20 =12 15.65  345.25

5152B 3.2 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  59.20 8 116.40 9 19.35   

205C 3.0 4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  46.50 15 162.90 14 37.00   

305B 3.2 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  54.40 16 217.30 13 50.10   

405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  60.45 =5 277.75 10 55.25   

5335D 3.0 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 345.25 9 52.25   

10 CALVO Carlos ESP 405C 3.1 7.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  60.45 =8 60.45 =8 12.40  336.35

107C 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  51.00 =15 111.45 13 24.30   

205C 3.0 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 =10 165.45 11 34.45   

305C 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =4 228.45 10 38.95   

5333D 2.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  48.10 18 276.55 11 56.45   

105B 2.6 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  59.80 8 336.35 10 61.15   

11 CELY Damien FRA 5333D 2.6 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  50.70 =18 50.70 =18 22.15  327.70

5335D 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.0  6.5 4.0 5.0 4.5  45.00 =20 95.70 20 40.05   

105B 2.6 6.5  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  54.60 =8 150.30 16 49.60   

405C 3.1 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5  58.90 =8 209.20 14 58.20   

305C 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 13 263.20 15 69.80   

205C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  64.50 =5 327.70 11 69.80   

12 VILLE Vahtola FIN 5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  58.50 11 58.50 11 14.35  325.85

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  58.50 =9 117.00 8 18.75   

205C 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.5  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  45.00 17 162.00 15 37.90   

305C 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 10 220.50 12 46.90   

5152B 3.2 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0  48.00 19 268.50 12 64.50   

405C 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  57.35 10 325.85 12 71.65   
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13 RZESZUTEK Andrzey POL 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  57.20 =12 57.20 =12 15.65  320.90

405C 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  68.20 2 125.40 5 10.35   

305C 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  40.50 21 165.90 10 34.00   

205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 =13 221.40 11 46.00   

5134D 2.6 5.5  4.0  5.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  45.50 21 266.90 13 66.10   

403B 2.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  54.00 =13 320.90 13 76.60   

14 DINGLEY Oliver GBR 5233D 2.5 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  45.00 22 45.00 22 27.85  309.35

305C 3.0 6.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 4 109.50 15 26.25   

205C 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 =10 163.50 13 36.40   

107C 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.5  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5  43.50 19 207.00 15 60.40   

405C 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  57.35 10 264.35 14 68.65   

5335D 3.0 5.5  4.5  4.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  45.00 =19 309.35 14 88.15   

15 HARDZEICHYK
Tsimafei

BLR 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  59.80 10 59.80 10 13.05  303.90

205C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  51.00 =15 110.80 14 24.95   

305C 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.00 2 179.80 6 20.10   

405C 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  68.20 2 248.00 5 19.40   

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  55.90 11 303.90 6 29.10   

5335D 3.0 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 23 303.90 15 93.60   

16 EGANA Daniel SWE 105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 =14 54.60 =14 18.25  299.70

205C 3.0 5.5  5.0  4.0  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  45.00 =20 99.60 18 36.15   

305C 3.0 4.5  4.5  5.0  4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0  43.50 =18 143.10 20 56.80   

405C 3.1 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 12 198.90 16 68.50   

5333D 2.6 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  46.80 20 245.70 16 87.30   

107C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 =13 299.70 16 97.80   

17 MEZHENSKYI Dmytro UKR 405C 3.1 5.5  4.0  4.5  5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5  41.85 23 41.85 23 31.00  291.65

107C 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  49.50 =17 91.35 22 44.40   

205C 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0  43.50 =18 134.85 21 65.05   

305C 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  48.00 18 182.85 21 84.55   

5335D 3.0 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  55.50 12 238.35 18 94.65   

105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  53.30 15 291.65 17 105.85   

18 STANISEAN Stanio POL 105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  49.40 21 49.40 21 23.45  283.80

405C 3.1 5.0  4.0  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5  40.30 =22 89.70 23 46.05   

305C 3.0 4.5  5.0  5.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5  43.50 =18 133.20 23 66.70   

205C 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  49.50 17 182.70 22 84.70   

5134D 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  50.70 15 233.40 22 99.60   

403B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 17 283.80 18 113.70   

19 DE MEIJER Ramon NED 403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  52.80 16 52.80 16 20.05  283.35

405C 3.1 6.0  5.5  6.5  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 11 108.60 16 27.15   

105B 2.6 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  55.90 7 164.50 12 35.40   

203B 2.3 4.0  3.0  3.5  3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0  24.15 23 188.65 18 78.75   

303B 2.4 7.0  5.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  49.20 17 237.85 19 95.15   

5333D 2.6 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  45.50 18 283.35 19 114.15   
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20 HIERSEMANN Cesar SWE 105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  50.70 =18 50.70 =18 22.15  283.30

205C 3.0 5.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  48.00 19 98.70 19 37.05   

305C 3.0 4.0  4.0  3.5  4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0  36.00 22 134.70 22 65.20   

405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  58.90 =8 193.60 17 73.80   

107C 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  39.00 23 232.60 23 100.40   

5134D 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  50.70 16 283.30 20 114.20   

21 MALUSARDI Jonathan SUI 5134D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0  54.60 =14 54.60 =14 18.25  282.55

107C 3.0 7.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  49.50 =17 104.10 17 31.65   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  46.00 16 150.10 17 49.80   

305C 3.0 3.0  2.5  3.0  3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0  27.00 22 177.10 23 90.30   

405C 3.1 6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  60.45 =5 237.55 21 95.45   

5335D 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  45.00 =19 282.55 21 114.952  

22 BLAHA Constantin AUT 105B 2.6 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  62.40 =6 62.40 =6 10.45  279.30

5152B 3.2 5.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  51.20 14 113.60 11 22.15   

405C 3.1 4.5  3.5  3.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  34.10 23 147.70 18 52.20   

107C 3.0 4.5  5.5  4.0  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5  40.50 20 188.20 19 79.20   

205C 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0  49.50 16 237.70 20 95.30   

305B 3.2 5.0  4.0  3.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  41.60 21 279.30 22 118.20   

23 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 403B 2.4 6.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  51.60 17 51.60 17 21.25  277.55

405C 3.1 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  40.30 =22 91.90 21 43.85   

105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =8 146.50 19 53.40   

203B 2.3 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  40.25 21 186.75 20 80.65   

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  53.30 14 240.05 17 92.95   

305C 3.0 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  37.50 22 277.55 23 119.95   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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